PMM-2
Multi-function Measuring Instrument
www.megger.com	 1
DESCRIPTION
The Power MultiMeter, PMM-2 is the next generation multifunction
instrument for measuring AC or DC voltage and current, primary, and
secondary voltage and current, power, reactive power, power factor,
phase angle and frequency of a single-phase or three-phase electrical

Class A
Immunity: EN 61000-4-2/3/4/5/6/8/11
MODEL ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Standard Power Multimeter with the 100A current terminals and an American power cord. PMM-2-100A-A
Standard Power Multimeter with the 100A current terminals and an international power cord.  PMM-2-100A-I
Standard Power Multimeter with the 100A current terminals and a Continental Europe power cord. PMM-2-100A-E
Standard Power Multimeter with the 100A current terminals and a United Kingdom power cord. PMM-2-100A-U
Rugged Power Multimeter with the 100A current terminals and an American power cord. PMM-2R-100A-A
Rugged Power Multimeter with the 100A current terminals and an international power cord. PMM-2R-100A-I
Rugged Power Multimeter with the 100A current terminals and a Continental Europe power cord. PMM-2R-100A-E
Rugged Power Multimeter with the 100A current terminals and a United Kingdom power cord. PMM-2R-100A-U
Descriptions of power cord options
The following are detailed descriptions of each power cord option.
• �(A) North American power cord – NEMA 5-15 to IEC60320 C13
connectors, UL and CSA approved for countries with NEMA outlets.